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Name Nation Total Year of Birth

1 . GÖRANSSON Jennifer SWE 3.909 2001
2 . SUKONNIKOVA Elena RUS 2.744 2001
3 . MINARIKOVA Monika CZE 2.731 2003
4 . HARRYSSON Wilma SWE 2.587 2000
5 . KRAUSS Selina GER 2.130 2002
6 . GRAS Patricia GER 1.604 2000
7 . JURGELEIT Melanie GER 1.430 2000
8 . PALANOVA Kristyna CZE 1.035 2003
9 . GÖRANSSON Julia SWE 939 2003

10 . ERASOGLU Belin Yildiz SUI 859 2005
11 . PELANOVA Hana CZE 467 2003
12 . DOPPELREITER Mara AUT 441 2001
13 . ALLART-BENNETT Chloe GBR 416 2003
14 . KLAUS Liana GER 373 2001
15 . SCHMID Ramona ITA 366 2002
16 . GOBETZ Alina AUT 324 2005
17 . BRYGMAN Diana POL 320 2002
18 . VAN DEN BOSCH Maxime NED 307 2000
19 . DIJKERS Carina NED 291 2004
20 . GOIS Nadine SUI 291 2003
21 . TARIYO Songporn THA 267 2000
22 . NYBY Amanda FIN 228 2003
23 . KHAZEEVA Victoria RUS 227 2007
24 . RÜDIGIER Laura AUT 223 2002
25 . FRIZEN Valeria RUS 202 2002
26 . JUNG Johanna GER 180 2002
27 . GEFREYER Sarah GER 173 2001
28 . KATREK Lucy USA 160 2006
29 . PICHOL Michelle GER 160 2001
30 . ROMANYAK Yelyzaveta GER 154 2001
31 . ROMANISHINA Tamara RUS 107 2007
32 . SANTOS Sofia POR 98 2003
33 . KRANE Mellisa GER 33 2002
34 . SAFT Chiana GER 10 2002
35 . VAN DEN BOSCH Marlene NED 3 2002
36 . YEOTIKAR Saptshree IND 3 2007
37 . BAWISKAR Kirti IND 2 2000
38 . HAN Xin Cen CHN 2 2007
39 . HAYMOZ Anja Lena SUI 2 2006
40 . HE Xianglin CHN 2 2010
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41 . HE Yujia CHN 2 2009
42 . HOSEINI Royandoyagh Leila IRI 2 2001
43 . SITON Authumphon THA 2 2001
44 . SITON Kanta THA 2 2008
45 . VYKOPALOVA Sofia SVK 2 2006
46 . WANG Yueqiao CHN 2 2011
47 . LYSOVA Margarita RUS 1 2005
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Name Nation Total Year of Birth

1 . KRAUSS Silvio GER 5.690 2002
2 . BOHLIN Eric SWE 4.568 2000
3 . LARSSON Lukas SWE 4.185 2002
4 . ZACHARIASSEN Elias SWE 3.993 2000
5 . BIEGLER Ole GER 3.790 2001
6 . FAUSE HOVIND Erik NOR 3.772 2001
7 . NJORD Alexander SWE 3.465 2002
8 . SIUROLA Aapo FIN 3.406 2000
9 . MÜLLER Yannick GER 3.373 2001

10 . SCHMECKENBECHER Kenny GER 3.234 2003
11 . DICKES Robin GER 2.817 2001
12 . BOTTENBERG Jarno NED 2.768 2001
13 . BUSER Enrico SUI 2.708 2001
14 . HABERL Florian AUT 2.563 2002
15 . NAGORNOV Nikolay RUS 2.411 2000
16 . RYDBERG Johan SWE 2.360 2000
17 . KLÖCKENER Lauro GER 2.340 2004
18 . ARAB-EKMAN Jonathan SWE 2.282 2003
19 . BROGGI Marco ITA 2.080 2004
20 . PUCHER Per AUT 1.984 2000
21 . ZYSSET Remo SUI 1.945 2001
22 . LAGZDA Rudolfs LAT 1.858 2002
23 . RAMAZANOV Timur RUS 1.844 2000
24 . RIEWE Ole GER 1.817 2000
25 . ZYSSET Janik SUI 1.788 2003
26 . REMIE Roy NED 1.502 2001
27 . PHILIPONA Alexander SUI 1.490 2001
28 . DIOTTI Matteo ITA 1.393 2005
29 . CERVINKA Filip CZE 1.382 2005
30 . BEIJNEN Rick NED 1.348 2000
31 . MALINA Alexander SWE 1.309 2002
32 . BRTEVNIK Daniel CZE 1.275 2002
33 . VLCEK Matej CZE 1.267 2006
34 . KAKIZOE Yuta JPN 1.257 2005
35 . SCHUSTER Lukas AUT 1.213 2003
36 . CHESHKOV Leonid RUS 1.163 2000
37 . VAN DIEJEN Tom GER 1.163 2002
38 . SEIFERT Noah GER 1.137 2000
39 . JEHLE Lars SUI 1.104 2001
40 . SCHREIBER Clemens GER 1.082 2001
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Name Nation Total Year of BirthRank
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World Ranking List - Youth Male

41 . BUGNION Maxime SUI 1.067 2002
42 . MYLLYMÄKI Julius FIN 1.067 2002
43 . MASHKOV Ivan RUS 1.019 2003
44 . DONINI Jan CZE 982 2003
45 . DE BOER Tim NED 931 2005
46 . BRUNELLO Aaron ITA 926 2004
47 . RYDBERG Jonathan SWE 906 2002
48 . SUOJANEN Arttu FIN 851 2003
49 . BERCHTEL Marco AUT 824 2000
50 . MAUL Moritz GER 800 2001
51 . WÜRTHLE Jan GER 710 2000
52 . ANDERSSON Henrik SWE 696 2001
53 . SIMANSKIS Emils LAT 678 2001
54 . WEISS Steven GER 655 2000
55 . HOFMANN Fabian GER 647 2000
56 . KONDO Keiichi JPN 614 2011
57 . HANSSON Niklas SWE 610 2001
58 . BINDER Paul AUT 585 2002
59 . BURGDORF Norman GER 573 2003
60 . BUSSOTTI Federico ITA 563 2006
61 . BJÖRKLUND Filip SWE 555 2003
62 . SANTIAGO Joao POR 544 2001
63 . DIAS Rui POR 504 2002
64 . LINHER Thomas AUT 500 2002
65 . HINTERMEIER Raphael GER 493 2003
66 . JANIK Michal CZE 483 2003
67 . KANDERT Hannes GER 453 2003
68 . WINDSTEIG Sandro AUT 446 2002
69 . SCHWARZ Tobias GER 427 2004
70 . LINDROOS Tim SUI 422 2001
71 . LINDOFF Jonathan SWE 421 2002
72 . SCHÄFER Dennis GER 413 2000
73 . FUCHS Tobias GER 400 2001
74 . BRUNELLO Raphael ITA 367 2001
75 . PETER Jakub SVK 354 2005
76 . GIROLDINI Ryan ITA 347 2004
77 . POKORNY Jan CZE 339 2005
78 . PAKANEC Denis SVK 336 2001
79 . BRUGGER Yannic SUI 323 2004
80 . NESTEROVICH Filipp RUS 310 2001



Name Nation Total Year of BirthRank
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81 . KORNBICHLER Achim AUT 307 2002
82 . KOVANECZ Christian AUT 284 2001
83 . FERREIRA Tiago POR 277 2001
84 . MUSTAFA Nderim KOS 256 2000
85 . LOBAO Jose POR 251 2001
86 . SILVA Joao Pedro POR 251 2001
87 . GAMSJÄGER Kai AUT 243 2004
88 . SAKUNSIRIMONGKHON Thanakorn THA 240 2005
89 . SCHLEICH Patrick AUT 235 2005
90 . KALNINS Klavs LAT 232 2003
91 . FRUISEN Graham NZL 224 2001
92 . JENSEN Jeppe DEN 222 2001
93 . SCHRADER Lukas GER 192 2002
94 . SOMOGYI Kristof HUN 190 2001
95 . MURNIEKS Sandris LAT 165 2002
96 . VAN BOUWEL Senne BEL 160 2004
97 . MOOSBALLY Jake NZL 120 2002
98 . MAGNIN Mael SUI 99 2005
99 . CORCORAN Chris USA 60 2008

100 . GUY Graham USA 60 2006
101 . MARCOALDI Valerio ITA 56 2004
102 . PITZL Sebastian AUT 48 2002
103 . KADLEC Jiri CZE 40 2000
104 . MARIA Antonio POR 35 2000
105 . JURASEK Ondrej CZE 29 2002
106 . VOLOV Artem RUS 27 2002
107 . ABDOLALIPOURADI Alireza IRI 2 2003
108 . CHEN Lijin CHN 2 2009
109 . CHENICEK Tomas CZE 2 2003
110 . KABOLI Mohammadsadra IRI 2 2004
111 . KABOLI Soheil IRI 2 2001
112 . KAKIZOE Makoto JPN 2 2007
113 . LI Longhan CHN 2 2002
114 . LIN Jingyao CHN 2 2010
115 . LUO Jianrong CHN 2 2009
116 . PHATE Vedant IND 2 2001
117 . SARKATE Sumit IND 2 2002
118 . SHEKHAWAT Sachin IND 2 2001
119 . SHULPIN Kirill BLR 2 2004
120 . SHULPIN Roman BLR 2 2007
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121 . WASANKAR Aarush IND 2 2010
122 . MEITILBERG Jakob DEN 1 2002
123 . PATIL Harsh IND 1 2003
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Maximum

Nation Points Points Players Points Players Points Players

1.  (1) Germany GER 500 38.453 31 6.247 10 32.206 21
2.  (2) Sweden SWE 480 32.785 15 7.435 3 25.350 12
3.  (6) Switzerland SUI 460 14.024 13 3.078 4 10.946 9
4.  (5) Austria AUT 440 12.439 16 3.207 4 9.232 12
5.  (4) Russia RUS 420 10.055 11 3.281 5 6.774 6
6.  (3) Czech Republic CZE 400 10.032 12 4.233 3 5.799 9
7.  (7) Netherlands NED 380 7.150 7 601 3 6.549 4
8.  (8) Italia ITA 360 6.098 8 366 1 5.732 7
9.  (9) Finland FIN 340 5.552 4 228 1 5.324 3

10.  (10) Norway NOR 320 3.772 1 0 0 3.772 1
11.  (12) Latvia LAT 300 2.933 4 0 0 2.933 4
12.  (13) Portugal POR 280 1.960 7 98 1 1.862 6
13.  (14) Japan JPN 260 1.873 3 0 0 1.873 3
14.  (16) Slovakia SVK 240 692 3 2 1 690 2
15.  (17) Thailand THA 220 511 4 271 3 240 1
16.  (18) Great Britain GBR 200 416 1 416 1 0 0
17.  (19) New Zealand NZL 190 344 2 0 0 344 2
18.  (15) Poland POL 180 320 1 320 1 0 0
19.  (20) United States of America USA 170 280 3 160 1 120 2
20.  (21) Kosovo KOS 160 256 1 0 0 256 1
21.  (11) Denmark DEN 150 223 2 0 0 223 2
22.  (22) Hungary HUN 140 190 1 0 0 190 1
23.  (23) Belgium BEL 130 160 1 0 0 160 1
24.  (24) China CHN 120 16 8 8 4 8 4
25.  (25) India IND 110 14 5 2 9 5
26.  (26) Iran IRI 100 8 2 1 6 3
27.  (27) Belarus BLR 100 4 0 0 4 2
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BoysGirlsTOTAL

31.03.2019Nations-Ranking



Included Competitions:

0 0 0

2016 0 Points

Youth World Championships - Bischofshofen / Austria YWC 750 + 750

Asian Championships Youth category - Yokohama / Japan Cont.Ch. 400

Youth Nations-Cup - Bischofshofen / Austria YNC 500

World Adventure Golf Masters Youth category - Prishtina / Kosovo WAGM 300

Friendly Youth Comp. SUI-GER - Olten / Switzerland Other competition 300

U23 Team-Competition - Porto / Portugal Other competition 300

European Championships General class - Vizela / Portugal Other competition 300

National Championships of 18 Nations NCh. 100-500

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

2017 0 Points

Youth European Championships - Askim  / Sweden Cont.Ch. 500 + 500

World Adventure Golf Masters Youth category - Zaton / Croatia WAGM 500

U23 Nations-Cup - Askim / Sweden YNC 500

World Championships General class - Zaton / Croatia Other competition 300

European-Cup - Algund / Italy Other competition 300

National Championships of 18 Nations NCh. 100-500

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

2018 0 Points

Youth World Championships - Cheb / Czech Republic YWC 750 + 750

Asian Championships Youth category - Chiangmai / Thailand Cont.Ch. 500 + 0

World Adventure Golf Masters Youth category - Horni Bezdekov / Czech Republic WAGM 500

Nordic Championships Youth category - Asarum / Sweden Other competition 300

U23 Nations-Cup Cheb / Czech Republic YNC 500

European Championships General class - Predazzo / Italy Other competition 300

European-Cup - Porto / Portugal Other competition 300

National Championships of 19 Nations NCh. 100-500

0 0 0

0 0 0



Australia 0 0 0
Austria X X X
Belgium 0 0 X
China 0 0 0
Czech Republic X X X
Denmark X X X
Finland X X X
France 0 0 0
Germany X X X
Great Britain X X X
Hungary X 0 0
India 0 0 0
Italy X X X
Japan X X X
Latvia X X X
Netherlands X X X
New Zealand 0 X X
Norway X X X
Poland X X X
Portugal 0 X X
Russia X X X
Slovakia X X X
Spain 0 0 0
Sweden X X X
Switzerland X X X
Taiwan 0 0 0
United States of America X 0 0

201820172016National Championships



YWC YNC NCh. WAGM Total YEC U23 NCh. WAGM OC Total YWC U23 NCh. WAGM OC Total

AS Y OC 2016 2017 AS Y 2018

1 . GÖRANSSON Jennifer SWE 3.909 858 0 0 0 1,00 858 392 233 0 0 0 1,20 750 983 0 330 0 125 1,60 2.301

2 . SUKONNIKOVA Elena RUS 2.744 540 0 112 0 1,00 652 405 0 420 0 0 1,20 990 672 0 17 0 0 1,60 1.102

3 . MINARIKOVA Monika CZE 2.731 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1317 255 135 0 0 1,60 2.731

4 . HARRYSSON Wilma SWE 2.587 500 0 0 0 1,00 500 475 0 0 0 91 1,20 679 725 155 0 0 0 1,60 1.408

5 . KRAUSS Selina GER 2.130 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 367 0 108 0 164 1,20 767 252 182 200 0 218 1,60 1.363

6 . GRAS Patricia GER 1.604 992 382 50 0 1,00 1.424 0 0 150 0 0 1,20 180 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

7 . JURGELEIT Melanie GER 1.430 0 0 225 0 1,00 225 285 133 275 0 0 1,20 832 0 0 233 0 0 1,60 373

8 . PALANOVA Kristyna CZE 1.035 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 647 0 0 0 0 1,60 1.035

9 . GÖRANSSON Julia SWE 939 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 587 0 0 0 0 1,60 939

10 . ERASOGLU Belin Yildiz SUI 859 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 537 0 0 0 0 1,60 859

11 . PELANOVA Hana CZE 467 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 292 0 0 0 0 1,60 467

12 . DOPPELREITER Mara AUT 441 440 1 0 0 1,00 441 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

13 . ALLART-BENNETT Chloe GBR 416 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 260 0 0 1,60 416

14 . KLAUS Liana GER 373 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 233 0 0 1,60 373

15 . SCHMID Ramona ITA 366 75 0 0 0 1,00 75 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 182 0 0 0 0 1,60 291

16 . GOBETZ Alina AUT 324 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,20 1 202 0 0 0 0 1,60 323

17 . BRYGMAN Diana POL 320 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 200 0 0 1,60 320

18 . VAN DEN BOSCH Maxime NED 307 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 192 0 0 0 0 1,60 307

19 . DIJKERS Carina NED 291 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 182 0 0 0 0 1,60 291

20 . GOIS Nadine SUI 291 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 182 0 0 0 0 1,60 291

21 . TARIYO Songporn THA 267 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 167 0 0 0 0 1,60 267

22 . NYBY Amanda FIN 228 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 190 0 0 1,20 228 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

23 . KHAZEEVA Victoria RUS 227 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 142 0 0 1,60 227

24 . RÜDIGIER Laura AUT 223 1 0 0 0 1,00 1 185 0 0 0 0 1,20 222 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

25 . FRIZEN Valeria RUS 202 115 0 87 0 1,00 202 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

26 . JUNG Johanna GER 180 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 50 0 0 1,20 60 0 0 75 0 0 1,60 120

27 . GEFREYER Sarah GER 173 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 108 0 0 1,60 173

28 . KATREK Lucy USA 160 0 0 160 0 1,00 160 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

29 . PICHOL Michelle GER 160 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 100 0 0 1,60 160

30 . ROMANYAK Yelyzaveta GER 154 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 62 0 0 1,20 74 0 0 50 0 0 1,60 80

31 . ROMANISHINA Tamara RUS 107 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 67 0 0 1,60 107

32 . SANTOS Sofia POR 98 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 61 1,60 98

33 . KRANE Mellisa GER 33 0 0 33 0 1,00 33 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

34 . SAFT Chiana GER 10 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 8 0 0 1,20 10 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

35 . VAN DEN BOSCH Marlene NED 3 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 2 0 0 0 0 1,60 3

36 . YEOTIKAR Saptshree IND 3 1 0 0 0 1,00 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

37 . BAWISKAR Kirti IND 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

38 . HAN Xin Cen CHN 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

39 . HAYMOZ Anja Lena SUI 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

40 . HE Xianglin CHN 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

2018

Factor

World Ranking List - Youth Female: Detail

2017

Factor Factor
NameRank Nation Total

31.03.2019

2016



YWC YNC NCh. WAGM Total YEC U23 NCh. WAGM OC Total YWC U23 NCh. WAGM OC Total

AS Y OC 2016 2017 AS Y 2018
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2016

41 . HE Yujia CHN 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

42 . HOSEINI Royandoyagh Leila IRI 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

43 . SITON Authumphon THA 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

44 . SITON Kanta THA 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

45 . VYKOPALOVA Sofia SVK 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

46 . WANG Yueqiao CHN 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

47 . LYSOVA Margarita RUS 1 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,20 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0
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YWC YNC NCh. WAGM Total YEC U23 NCh. WAGM OC Total YWC U23 NCh. WAGM OC Total

AS Y OC 2016 2017 AS Y 2018

1 . KRAUSS Silvio GER 5.690 0 0 358 0 1,00 358 650 311 458 0 0 1,20 1.703 1350 418 500 0 0 1,60 3.629

2 . BOHLIN Eric SWE 4.568 875 45 0 0 1,00 920 475 289 480 0 0 1,20 1.493 733 0 347 267 0 1,60 2.155

3 . LARSSON Lukas SWE 4.185 792 0 331 0 1,00 1.123 583 500 366 0 0 1,20 1.739 392 155 280 0 0 1,60 1.323

4 . ZACHARIASSEN Elias SWE 3.993 900 1 460 0 1,00 1.361 617 178 0 0 0 1,20 954 858 191 0 0 0 1,60 1.678

5 . BIEGLER Ole GER 3.790 0 0 217 0 1,00 217 395 422 450 0 0 1,20 1.520 875 0 408 0 0 1,60 2.053

6 . FAUSE HOVIND Erik NOR 3.772 0 0 200 0 1,00 200 783 0 220 0 0 1,20 1.204 925 0 280 0 275 1,60 2.368

7 . NJORD Alexander SWE 3.465 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 642 344 46 0 0 1,20 1.238 1392 0 0 0 0 1,60 2.227

8 . SIUROLA Aapo FIN 3.406 0 0 320 0 1,00 320 500 100 0 0 0 1,20 720 747 282 0 450 0 1,60 2.366

9 . MÜLLER Yannick GER 3.373 0 0 275 0 1,00 275 0 278 308 0 0 1,20 703 775 355 367 0 0 1,60 2.395

10 . SCHMECKENBECHER Kenny GER 3.234 0 0 208 0 1,00 208 0 0 400 0 0 1,20 480 825 391 375 0 0 1,60 2.546

11 . DICKES Robin GER 2.817 1033 0 292 0 1,00 1.325 435 0 442 0 0 1,20 1.052 0 0 275 0 0 1,60 440

12 . BOTTENBERG Jarno NED 2.768 735 0 360 0 1,00 1.095 455 0 30 0 0 1,20 582 612 0 70 0 0 1,60 1.091

13 . BUSER Enrico SUI 2.708 285 0 0 0 1,00 285 275 0 189 0 0 1,20 557 592 336 238 0 0 1,60 1.866

14 . HABERL Florian AUT 2.563 645 373 280 0 1,00 1.298 415 56 290 0 0 1,20 913 0 0 220 0 0 1,60 352

15 . NAGORNOV Nikolay RUS 2.411 0 0 237 0 1,00 237 385 0 170 0 85 1,20 768 612 0 267 0 0 1,60 1.406

16 . RYDBERG Johan SWE 2.360 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 400 0 0 0 1,20 480 875 0 0 0 300 1,60 1.880

17 . KLÖCKENER Lauro GER 2.340 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 350 0 0 1,20 420 750 200 250 0 0 1,60 1.920

18 . ARAB-EKMAN Jonathan SWE 2.282 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 123 0 0 1,20 148 642 345 347 0 0 1,60 2.134

19 . BROGGI Marco ITA 2.080 295 0 80 0 1,00 375 0 0 85 0 0 1,20 102 642 0 360 0 0 1,60 1.603

20 . PUCHER Per AUT 1.984 675 0 0 0 1,00 675 335 0 20 0 0 1,20 426 552 0 0 0 0 1,60 883

21 . ZYSSET Remo SUI 1.945 665 0 0 0 1,00 665 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 800 0 0 0 0 1,60 1.280

22 . LAGZDA Rudolfs LAT 1.858 0 1 0 0 1,00 1 85 0 300 0 0 1,20 462 572 0 300 0 0 1,60 1.395

23 . RAMAZANOV Timur RUS 1.844 645 0 303 0 1,00 948 25 0 128 0 98 1,20 301 222 0 150 0 0 1,60 595

24 . RIEWE Ole GER 1.817 875 0 342 0 1,00 1.217 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 375 0 0 1,60 600

25 . ZYSSET Janik SUI 1.788 395 0 0 0 1,00 395 65 0 0 0 0 1,20 78 402 0 420 0 0 1,60 1.315

26 . REMIE Roy NED 1.502 255 0 0 0 1,00 255 0 0 290 0 0 1,20 348 562 0 0 0 0 1,60 899

27 . PHILIPONA Alexander SUI 1.490 800 0 200 0 1,00 1.000 275 0 133 0 0 1,20 490 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

28 . DIOTTI Matteo ITA 1.393 0 0 300 0 1,00 300 0 0 35 0 0 1,20 42 322 0 335 0 0 1,60 1.051

29 . CERVINKA Filip CZE 1.382 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 602 164 98 0 0 1,60 1.382

30 . BEIJNEN Rick NED 1.348 225 0 200 0 1,00 425 0 0 340 0 0 1,20 408 322 0 0 0 0 1,60 515

31 . MALINA Alexander SWE 1.309 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 395 0 0 0 0 1,20 474 0 0 347 0 175 1,60 835

32 . BRTEVNIK Daniel CZE 1.275 685 0 0 0 1,00 685 492 0 0 0 0 1,20 590 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

33 . VLCEK Matej CZE 1.267 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 500 0 1,20 600 0 0 0 417 0 1,60 667

34 . KAKIZOE Yuta JPN 1.257 1 0 0 0 1,00 1 0 0 140 0 0 1,20 168 500 0 180 0 0 1,60 1.088

35 . SCHUSTER Lukas AUT 1.213 65 118 0 0 1,00 183 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 362 92 190 0 0 1,60 1.030

36 . CHESHKOV Leonid RUS 1.163 275 0 278 0 1,00 553 1 0 87 0 0 1,20 106 182 0 133 0 0 1,60 504

37 . VAN DIEJEN Tom GER 1.163 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 358 0 0 1,20 430 0 0 458 0 0 1,60 733

38 . SEIFERT Noah GER 1.137 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 425 0 0 1,20 510 0 0 392 0 0 1,60 627

39 . JEHLE Lars SUI 1.104 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 105 0 0 0 0 1,20 126 382 64 165 0 0 1,60 978

40 . SCHREIBER Clemens GER 1.082 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 302 0 0 1,20 362 0 0 450 0 0 1,60 720
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YWC YNC NCh. WAGM Total YEC U23 NCh. WAGM OC Total YWC U23 NCh. WAGM OC Total
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41 . BUGNION Maxime SUI 1.067 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 667 0 0 0 0 1,60 1.067

42 . MYLLYMÄKI Julius FIN 1.067 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 667 0 0 0 0 1,60 1.067

43 . MASHKOV Ivan RUS 1.019 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 562 0 75 0 0 1,60 1.019

44 . DONINI Jan CZE 982 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 200 0 1,20 240 0 0 0 464 0 1,60 742

45 . DE BOER Tim NED 931 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 582 0 0 0 0 1,60 931

46 . BRUNELLO Aaron ITA 926 395 0 0 0 1,00 395 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 332 0 0 0 0 1,60 531

47 . RYDBERG Jonathan SWE 906 0 0 60 0 1,00 60 0 0 109 0 0 1,20 131 0 0 447 0 0 1,60 715

48 . SUOJANEN Arttu FIN 851 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 292 0 240 0 0 1,60 851

49 . BERCHTEL Marco AUT 824 0 0 230 0 1,00 230 275 0 220 0 0 1,20 594 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

50 . MAUL Moritz GER 800 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 333 0 0 1,20 400 0 0 250 0 0 1,60 400

51 . WÜRTHLE Jan GER 710 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 272 0 0 1,20 326 0 0 240 0 0 1,60 384

52 . ANDERSSON Henrik SWE 696 605 91 0 0 1,00 696 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

53 . SIMANSKIS Emils LAT 678 0 1 280 0 1,00 281 65 0 250 0 0 1,20 378 12 0 0 0 0 1,60 19

54 . WEISS Steven GER 655 0 0 225 0 1,00 225 0 0 358 0 0 1,20 430 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

55 . HOFMANN Fabian GER 647 0 0 217 0 1,00 217 0 0 358 0 0 1,20 430 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

56 . KONDO Keiichi JPN 614 1 0 160 0 1,00 161 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 283 0 0 0 0 1,60 453

57 . HANSSON Niklas SWE 610 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 46 0 0 1,20 55 0 0 347 0 0 1,60 555

58 . BINDER Paul AUT 585 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 45 0 0 0 0 1,20 54 332 0 0 0 0 1,60 531

59 . BURGDORF Norman GER 573 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 358 0 0 1,60 573

60 . BUSSOTTI Federico ITA 563 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 242 0 110 0 0 1,60 563

61 . BJÖRKLUND Filip SWE 555 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 347 0 0 1,60 555

62 . SANTIAGO Joao POR 544 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 340 0 0 1,60 544

63 . DIAS Rui POR 504 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 315 0 0 1,60 504

64 . LINHER Thomas AUT 500 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,20 1 312 0 0 0 0 1,60 499

65 . HINTERMEIER Raphael GER 493 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 308 0 0 1,60 493

66 . JANIK Michal CZE 483 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 302 0 0 0 0 1,60 483

67 . KANDERT Hannes GER 453 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 283 0 0 1,60 453

68 . WINDSTEIG Sandro AUT 446 445 1 0 0 1,00 446 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

69 . SCHWARZ Tobias GER 427 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 267 0 0 1,60 427

70 . LINDROOS Tim SUI 422 195 0 0 0 1,00 195 0 0 189 0 0 1,20 227 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

71 . LINDOFF Jonathan SWE 421 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 263 0 0 1,60 421

72 . SCHÄFER Dennis GER 413 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 258 0 0 1,60 413

73 . FUCHS Tobias GER 400 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 250 0 0 1,60 400

74 . BRUNELLO Raphael ITA 367 365 0 0 0 1,00 365 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

75 . PETER Jakub SVK 354 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 220 0 0 1,60 354

76 . GIROLDINI Ryan ITA 347 0 0 40 0 1,00 40 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 192 0 0 0 0 1,60 307

77 . POKORNY Jan CZE 339 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 212 0 0 0 0 1,60 339

78 . PAKANEC Denis SVK 336 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 280 0 0 1,20 336 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

79 . BRUGGER Yannic SUI 323 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 202 0 0 0 0 1,60 323

80 . NESTEROVICH Filipp RUS 310 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 1 0 0 180 0 1,20 217 0 0 58 0 0 1,60 93
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81 . KORNBICHLER Achim AUT 307 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 192 0 0 0 0 1,60 307

82 . KOVANECZ Christian AUT 284 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 50 0 0 1,20 60 0 0 140 0 0 1,60 224

83 . FERREIRA Tiago POR 277 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 173 0 0 1,60 277

84 . MUSTAFA Nderim KOS 256 0 0 0 40 1,00 40 0 0 0 180 0 1,20 216 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

85 . LOBAO Jose POR 251 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 157 0 0 1,60 251

86 . SILVA Joao Pedro POR 251 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 157 0 0 1,60 251

87 . GAMSJÄGER Kai AUT 243 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 152 0 0 0 0 1,60 243

88 . SAKUNSIRIMONGKHON Thanakorn THA 240 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 150 0 0 0 0 1,60 240

89 . SCHLEICH Patrick AUT 235 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 112 35 0 0 0 1,60 235

90 . KALNINS Klavs LAT 232 0 1 230 0 1,00 231 1 0 0 0 0 1,20 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

91 . FRUISEN Graham NZL 224 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 140 0 0 1,60 224

92 . JENSEN Jeppe DEN 222 1 0 0 0 1,00 1 1 0 183 0 0 1,20 221 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

93 . SCHRADER Lukas GER 192 0 0 192 0 1,00 192 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

94 . SOMOGYI Kristof HUN 190 0 0 190 0 1,00 190 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

95 . MURNIEKS Sandris LAT 165 0 1 0 0 1,00 1 1 0 0 0 0 1,20 1 102 0 0 0 0 1,60 163

96 . VAN BOUWEL Senne BEL 160 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 100 0 0 1,60 160

97 . MOOSBALLY Jake NZL 120 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 100 0 0 1,20 120 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

98 . MAGNIN Mael SUI 99 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 62 0 0 0 0 1,60 99

99 . CORCORAN Chris USA 60 0 0 60 0 1,00 60 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

100 . GUY Graham USA 60 0 0 60 0 1,00 60 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

101 . MARCOALDI Valerio ITA 56 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 35 0 0 1,60 56

102 . PITZL Sebastian AUT 48 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 30 0 0 1,60 48

103 . KADLEC Jiri CZE 40 0 0 40 0 1,00 40 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

104 . MARIA Antonio POR 35 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 29 0 0 1,20 35 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

105 . JURASEK Ondrej CZE 29 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 18 0 0 0 1,60 29

106 . VOLOV Artem RUS 27 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 17 0 0 1,60 27

107 . ABDOLALIPOURADI Alireza IRI 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

108 . CHEN Lijin CHN 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

109 . CHENICEK Tomas CZE 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

110 . KABOLI Mohammadsadra IRI 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

111 . KABOLI Soheil IRI 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

112 . KAKIZOE Makoto JPN 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

113 . LI Longhan CHN 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

114 . LIN Jingyao CHN 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

115 . LUO Jianrong CHN 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

116 . PHATE Vedant IND 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

117 . SARKATE Sumit IND 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

118 . SHEKHAWAT Sachin IND 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

119 . SHULPIN Kirill BLR 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

120 . SHULPIN Roman BLR 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2
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121 . WASANKAR Aarush IND 2 0 0 0 0 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,60 2

122 . MEITILBERG Jakob DEN 1 1 0 0 0 1,00 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0

123 . PATIL Harsh IND 1 1 0 0 0 1,00 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,60 0
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